

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.M.A.No.574 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	05.12.2024	<u>RNT,J & CGR,J</u> Sri K.H.V.Siva Kumar, learned counsel for the appellant appearing through virtual mode prays for time to file a memo of proof of service, pursuant to the order of this Court, dated 14.11.2024. 2. Post on 26.12.2024. 3. Delete this matter from the caption "for Final Hearing". _____ RNT,J _____ CGR,J RPD	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

