

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.M.A.No.574 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	08.05.2025	<u>BKM, J & AHHS, J</u> Delete the name of Sri K.H.V.Siva Kumar and print the name of fresh counsel, who filed Vakalat for the appellant. List on 03.07.2025. BKM, J AHHS, J <i>sj</i>	