

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No:574 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	08.10.2025	<u>NJS,J & GTK,J</u> As it is represented that the learned counsel for the appellant is no more, Registry to send notice to the appellant to enable her to make alternative arrangements. List the matter on 05.11.2025. <u>NJS,J</u> <u>GTK,J</u> Ksj	