

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No. 574 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	11.02.2026	<u>RNT, J&MRK, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant prays for time to file the memo of proof of service on the next date. 2. The postal envelop shows that the same has been returned with the endorsement of 'refusal' 3. List in the next week. RNT, J MRK, J Pab	

--	--	--	--